Land:

4.1

4.2
4.3

4.4

4.5

5.1
5.2
5.3

5.4
5.5

5.6 Year of completion of the Building:

5.7 Covered Area in Sqr.Mtr.
Ft.)

5.8 Number of Classrooms:
5.9 Other

facilities:

Principal Office attach bathroom, Director Office, Meeting Room, Admn. Office, Staff
Room, Reception Area, Yoga & Gym, Multipurpose Hall, Canteen, Playground, Medical
Facility, Store, Common Rooms (Separate for Boys& Girls) Hostel (On PG basis separate
for Boys& Girls), Multipurpose Hall, Generator (Sound Proof), Water Purifier with RO
and Water Cooler, Airy & Spacious Rooms, Photocopier, Internet with wi-fi Campus,
Security Cameras, Canteen, Lush Green Campus, Toilets (Separate for Boys & Girls),

Parking, Shiv Temple, etc.

Land Area in Sqr.Mtr.: 9155 Sqgr. Mtr. (18 Kanals 2 Marlas)
Whether the Title of the land is on
Ownership basis: Yes, on ownership basis
Title of the land is on lease
As per law: N.A.
Duration of the lease: N.A.
Land Use Certificate obtained Land use certificate issued by
For Educational Institution: Municipal Committee, Gharaunda (Karnal
Building Yes No
Construction of the building is complete
YES
Building is yet to be constructed o
N
Building is fire safety-proof
d - YES
Building is disabled friendly YES
Common room for boys/girls
1 YES

2007

4043.55 Sqr. Mtr. (43508.60 Sqr.

16 Classrooms along with Laboratories



6.

Library: Yes

6.1

6.2
6.3

6.4
6.5

6.6

6.7
6.8
6.9
6.10
6.11
6.12

7.

The Library has separate Reference Section/
Journals Section and Reading Room:

Number of books in the library:

Total number of educational
Journals/periodicals being subscribed:

Number of Encyclopedias available
In the library:

Number of books available in the
Reference section of the Library:

Seating capacity of the reading room
Of the library:

Number of Daily News Papers
Employment News

Number of Dictionary

Number of Magazines

Computers with Internet Facility
Xerox Machine

Instructional

Facilities:

Details of laboratories available:

1
2
3.
4.
5
6
7

g

ICT Resource Centreand Computer Lab.
Science & Math Resource Centre

Psychology Lab.

Social Science Lab.

Health & Physical Education Resource Centre
First Aid Room

Language Lab

Yoga &

ym

YES

No

8688

10

07

2431

100
05
01
23
05
03
01







