## Land:

.

4.1	Land Area in Sqr.Mtr.:	9155 Sqr. Mtr. (18 Kanals 2 Marlas)		
4.2	Whether the Title of the land is on Ownership basis:	Yes, on ownership basis		
4.3	Title of the land is on lease As per law:	N.A.		
4.4	Duration of the lease:	N.A.		
4.5	Land Use Certificate obtained For Educational Institution:	Land use certificate issued by Municipal Committee, Gharaunda (Karnal		
5. B	uilding	Yes No		
5.1	Construction of the building is comp	yes		
5.2	Building is yet to be constructed	NO		
5.3	Building is fire safety-proof	YES		
5.4 I	Building is disabled friendly	YES		
5.5	Common room for boys/girls	• YES		
5.6	Year of completion of the Building:	2007		
5.7 Ft.)	Covered Area in Sqr.Mtr.	4043.55 Sqr. Mtr. (43508.60 Sqr.		
5.8	Number of Classrooms:	16 Classrooms along with Laboratories		

## 5.9 Other

## facilities:

Principal Office attach bathroom, Director Office, Meeting Room, Admn. Office, Staff Room, Reception Area, Yoga & Gym, Multipurpose Hall, Canteen, Playground, Medical Facility, Store, Common Rooms (Separate for Boys& Girls) Hostel (On PG basis separate for Boys& Girls), Multipurpose Hall, Generator (Sound Proof), Water Purifier with RO and Water Cooler, Airy & Spacious Rooms, Photocopier, Internet with wi-fi Campus, Security Cameras, Canteen, Lush Green Campus, Toilets (Separate for Boys & Girls), Parking, Shiv Temple, etc.

6.	Libra	Library:		No
	6.1	The Library has separate Reference Sec Journals Section and Reading Room:	tion/ YES	
	6.2	Number of books in the library:		8688
	6.3	Total number of educational Journals/periodicals being subscribed:		10
	6.4	Number of Encyclopedias available In the library:		07
	6.5	Number of books available in the Reference section of the Library:		2431
	6.6 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.10 6.11	Seating capacity of the reading room Of the library: Number of Daily News Papers Employment News Number of Dictionary Number of Magazines Computers with Internet Facility		100 05 01 23 05 03
	6.12	Xerox Machine		01

## 7. Instructional **Facilities:**

Details of laboratories available:

- ICT Resource Centreand Computer Lab. 1.
- Science & Math Resource Centre 2.
- 3. Psychology Lab.
- Social Science Lab. 4.
- Health & Physical Education Resource Centre 5.
- First Aid Room 6.
- Language Lab Yoga & Gym
- 7. 8.